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Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in Squad 01
Standing completed
Pos Name Club Cou G1 G2 G3 G4
1 Patrik Jannik S6rensen LBC DEN 246 279 190 202
2 Martin Klitte ST DEN 223 219 219 161
3 Michael Briandeskov Trekanten KIF DEN 214 241 198 235
4 Jeremy Tariche Christensen Stenhuset DEN 215 202 191 153
5 Thomas Larsen Trekanten KIF DEN 182 212 196 213
6 Emma Kalmar Mgller Jensen Stenhuset DEN 223 214 146 190
7 Mai Ginge Stars and Strikes DEN 189 178 183 216
8 Lars Hoberg Stenhuset DEN 237 187 152 235
9  Sascha Wedel Trekanten KIF DEN 207 203 177 202
10 Jeppe Jakobsen Stenhuset DEN 212 179 163 220
11 John Guldbik LBC DEN 187 152 265 219
12 Michael Bai LBC DEN 184 212 206 188
13 Heidi Guldbik RBK 90 DEN 169 203 196 180
14 Bo Winther Stars and Strikes DEN 164 155 203 248
15 Mika Guldbik Stenhuset DEN 188 192 176 177
16 Bryan Sirbaugh ST DEN 234 179 213 196
17 Line Brandt Christensen Stars and Strikes DEN 176 162 187 179
18 Jonas Valentin Trekanten KIF DEN 174 182 155 187
19 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Ballerup BK DEN 166 223 183 175
20 Ralf Dragon BC Strike 99 GER 200 135 185 187
21 Camilla Cecilie Tranum Stenhuset DEN 151 145 198 160
22 Stefan Schou Larsen Stenhuset DEN 160 156 183 207
23 Maria Jul Jensen Stenhuset DEN 149 165 184 162
24 Lasse Peder Bilde Nielsen Trekanten KIF DEN 160 148 180 190
25 Niklas Jannik Sorensen Viking DEN 159 184 186 155

Kegel support bowling all over the World

GS

177
215
195
236
219
200
244
247
184
234
137
197
200
205
204
145
161
206
192
207
199
201
123
163
152

G6

206
244
196
268
237
237
193
189
185
189
226
198
162
181
168
183
219
215
168
182
176
167
190
148
146

Sco

1300
1281
1279
1265
1259
1210
1203
1247
1158
1197
1186
1185
1110
1156
1105
1150
1084
1119
1107
1096
1029
1074
973

989

982

48

48

48

48

48

Tot

1300
1281
1279
1265
1259
1258
1251
1247
1206
1197
1186
1185
1158
1156
1153
1150
1132
1119
1107
1096
1077
1074
1021
989

982



Kegel Aalborg International 2017

23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Thomas Larsen
Lars Hoberg
Tim Stampe
Jimmy Dan Mortensen
Mai Ginge
Anders Lousdal
Michael Bai
Sascha Wedel
Maxime de Rooij
Mika Guldbik
Ralf Dragon

Stefan Schou Larsen

Standing in Squad 02

Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
Trekanten KIF DEN 268 246 257 226
Stenhuset DEN 234 246 227 221
Trekanten KIF DEN 217 212 182 178
LBC DEN 244 199 159 192
Stars and Strikes DEN 213 223 202 162
Trekanten KIF DEN 179 189 244 245
LBC DEN 180 218 160 214
Trekanten KIF DEN 177 220 170 180
VFL Wolfsburg NED 188 191 190 164
Stenhuset DEN 151 221 181 191
BC Strike 99 GER 209 168 198 185
Stenhuset DEN 165 174 159 141

Kegel support bowling all over the World

GS

248
225
231
205
223
168
223
143
181
170
161
159

G6

228
214
278
279
201
226
203
238
208
173
178
191

Sco

1473
1367
1298
1278
1224
1251
1198
1128
1122
1087
1099
989
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48
48
48

Tot

1473
1367
1298
1278
1272
1251
1198
1176
1170
1135
1099
989



Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in Squad 03
Standing completed

Pos Name Club Cou G1
1 Michael Briandeskov Trekanten KIF DEN 238
2 Markus Bergendorff LBC DEN 204
3 Jimmy Dan Mortensen LBC DEN 219
4 Anders Lousdal Trekanten KIF DEN 237
5 Mai Ginge Stars and Strikes DEN 213
6  Maxime de Rooij VFL Wolfsburg NED 203
7  John Guldbik LBC DEN 219
8 Carsten W. Hansen LBC DEN 201
9  Vanessa Timter BV 77 Frankfurt GER 214
10 Niklas Jannik Sorensen Viking DEN 163
11  Steffen Tang-Petersen Trekanten KIF DEN 200
12 Klavs Tranborg Sydjysk Bowling Team DEN 174
13 Maria F. Stampe Trekanten KIF DEN 215
14 Britt Brondsted Game On DEN 208
15 Jeremy Tariche Christensen Stenhuset DEN 191
16 Christopher Sloan Team Clan BK IRL 178
17 Heidi Guldbik RBK 90 DEN 206
18 Michael Bai LBC DEN 213
19 Dan Ostergaard-Poulsen LBC DEN 163
20 Martin Klitte ST DEN 173
21 Henrik Jensen Stenhuset DEN 186
22 Patrik Jannik Sorensen LBC DEN 205
23  Tony L. Gladney Jr. ST DEN 158

Kegel support bowling all over the World

G2

224
238
179
238
170
212
280
215
167
209
214
244
120
177
210
228
180
190
212
233
168
189
157

G3

237
221
189
269
202
168
196
226
197
197
213
204
217
175
184
182
214
192
150
226
145
157
162

G4

247
190
235
170
197
220
188
190
208
246
214
191
214
184
244
182
171
161
248
149
203
210
157

GS

208
238
276
206
230
216
141
232
247
259
161
196
192
204
169
222
182
208
207
163
205
144
197

G6

269
288
279
236
246
222
257
205
173
154
211
194
191
193
191
192
182
198
164
181
193
194
214

Sco

1423
1379
1377
1356
1258
1241
1281
1269
1206
1228
1213
1203
1149
1141
1189
1184
1135
1162
1144
1125
1100
1099
1045

48

48
48
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Tot

1423
1379
1377
1356
1306
1289
1281
1269
1254
1228
1213
1203
1197
1189
1189
1184
1183
1162
1144
1125
1100
1099
1045



Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name

Richard Teece
Laura Beuthner
Andreas Gripp
Christopher Sloan
Ray Teece

Carsten W. Hansen

Ramon Hilferink

O 0 3 N L AW NN =

Frank Drevenstedt

—_ e
N o= O

Robin Skans

Tony L. Gladney Jr.

Emelie Neidenmark

Gabi-Cosmih Antimirescu

Standing in Squad 04

Standing completed

Club Cou G1 G2 G3 G4
Storm ENG 216 219 198 228
BSC Kraftwerk Berlin ~ GER 203 243 214 238
TSV Chemie Premnitz  GER 215 191 178 200
Team Clan BK IRL 206 211 192 204
Radical ENG 190 201 233 244
LBC DEN 189 212 186 205
ST DEN 197 182 182 177
EBI Turbo Kegel TC NED 209 210 193 170
TSV Chemie Premnitz GER 162 210 179 165
AIK SWE 163 157 206 156
Stenhuset DEN 212 165 166 168
Orgryte SWE 166 188 220 168

Kegel support bowling all over the World

GS

265
179
238
202
185
194
225
169
182
150
172
148

G6

254
227
216
218
179
245
163
168
192
189
179
167

Sco

1380
1304
1238
1233
1232
1231
1126
1119
1090
1021
1062
1057

H

Tot

1380
1352
1238
1233
1232
1231
1126
1119
1090
1069
1062
1057



Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Carsten W. Hansen
André Michow
Aidan Byrne

Rikke Holm Agerbo
Bernice Lim

Britt Brondsted
Jesper Agerbo
Audun Hansen
Filip Thelander
Tracy See

Joey Yeo
Christoph Schurian

Jasmine Yeong Nathan

Johnny Taylor Adsbol

Standing in Squad 05

Standing completed

Club Cou G1 G2 G3 G4
LBC DEN 220 198 244 242
Ratisbona GER 219 222 196 178
Alsaa IRL 197 268 237 198
RBK 90 DEN 201 214 178 202
SBF SIN 158 197 223 202
Game On DEN 192 186 205 228
SAS DEN 223 212 213 176
NBF NOR 210 205 170 183
Sundbybergs IK SWE 191 189 222 201
SBF SIN 183 192 201 171
SBF SIN 198 168 200 170
Easy Bowling GER 212 185 182 192
SBF SIN 182 136 234 191
LBC DEN 184 193 191 189

Kegel support bowling all over the World

GS

225
228
199
231
227
180
210
192
195
172
207
222
208
179

G6

197
277
215
213
197
178
177
250
207
197
167
165
146
145

Sco

1326
1320
1314
1239
1204
1169
1211
1210
1205
1116
1110
1158
1097
1081
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48

48

Tot

1326
1320
1314
1287
1252
1217
1211
1210
1205
1164
1158
1158
1145
1081



Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Cajsa Wegner

Frank Drevenstedt
Christopher Sloan
Martin Larsen

Osku Palermaa

Tracy See

Joline Persson-Planefors
Robert Lindberg

Tim Stampe

Jenny Wegner

Ray Teece

Daniel Fransson

Jonas Hofling
Victoria Johansson
Joey Yeo

Filip Thelander
Mattias Wetterberg
Vanessa Timter
Kristian Persson
Susanna Kiiskinen
Andreas Gripp

Sofia Myllyméki
Jasmine Yeong Nathan
Bernice Lim

Audun Hansen

Adrian Kindervaag
Dan Ostergaard-Poulsen
Brian Kjér

David Skoog

Ramon Hilferink

Jon Ingi Ragnarsson
Jesper Jacobsen
Robin Skans

Emelie Neidenmark
Jesper Svensson
Christoffer Wetterberg
Grete L. Heroy

Vigdis Borch-Olsen
Gunvor Rosenkilde
Heidi Bjerke

Standing in Squad 06

Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
BK Femtionian SWE 184 251 185 247
TSV Chemie Premnitz GER 219 227 191 280
Team Clan BK IRL 237 296 172 257
Team Pergamon SWE 217 217 229 178
Patteri FIN 204 245 213 221
SBF SIN 226 178 265 253
Team X-Calibur SWE 234 212 223 229
BK Glam SWE 235 236 177 227
Trekanten KIF DEN 201 245 225 209
BK Femtionian SWE 195 218 256 206
Radical ENG 220 246 172 226
Team Pergamon SWE 178 246 200 210
IK Sterling SWE 268 193 206 212
Team X-Calibur SWE 202 235 224 184
SBF SIN 188 217 197 223
Sundbybergs IK SWE 204 208 177 224
Team Pergamon SWE 203 222 232 171
BV 77 Frankfurt GER 196 228 184 199
BK Josse SWE 174 181 210 234
Visteraas BK SWE 200 219 171 214
TSV Chemie Premnitz GER 215 198 169 202
Team X-Calibur SWE 171 191 174 187
SBF SIN 158 235 171 258
SBF SIN 232 184 165 181
NBF NOR 194 191 192 215
Cross BK NOR 225 171 168 188
LBC DEN 181 223 174 226
Mascot BK NOR 179 165 190 190
IFK Goéteborg SWE 187 212 173 218
EBI Turbo Kegel TC NED 215 170 160 224
Learlingar ISL 158 191 185 254
Team Pergamon SWE 200 203 170 182
Orgryte SWE 164 201 204 178
AIK SWE 165 182 149 175
Team Pergamon SWE 217 196 211 155
IK Sterling SWE 189 146 202 183
Ringerike BK NOR 156 192 153 171
Ringerike BK NOR 166 148 174 170
Ringerike BK NOR 156 156 132 147
Ringerike BK NOR 112 118 118 146

Kegel support bowling all over the World

GS

249
176
172
247
199
158
181
243
183
194
191
193
180
197
189
221
226
196
202
193
225
174
164
211
183
188
170
214
173
211
160
223
185
174
154
168
163
147
141
167

G6

206
233
189
232
237
188
182
185
233
174
235
248
204
167
190
215
180
179
227
176
200
257
159
166
211
230
186
209
183
163
193
158
168
189
146
181
172
175
151
151

Sco

1322
1326
1323
1320
1319
1268
1261
1303
1296
1243
1290
1275
1263
1209
1204
1249
1234
1182
1228
1173
1209
1154
1145
1139
1186
1170
1160
1147
1146
1143
1141
1136
1100
1034
1079
1069
1007
980
883
812

48

48
48

48

48
48

SO O O O O o o o ©

~ B B~ B S
% o o o 2 2

Tot

1370
1326
1323
1320
1319
1316
1309
1303
1296
1291
1290
1275
1263
1257
1252
1249
1234
1230
1228
1221
1209
1202
1193
1187
1186
1170
1160
1147
1146
1143
1141
1136
1100
1082
1079
1069
1055
1028
931
860



Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Joakim West
Carsten W. Hansen
Tobias Bording
Britt Brondsted
Brian Kjér

Timo Schroder
Aidan Byrne
Annie Thorell
Jesper Agerbo
Henrik Jensen
Gabi-Cosmih Antimirescu

Stefan Schou Larsen

Standing in Squad 07
Standing completed
Club Cou G1
Team Alingsas BC SWE 181
LBC DEN 199
Ratisbona Regensburg GER 198
Game On DEN 254
Mascot BK NOR 132
BC Strikee's Bremen GER 200
Alsaa IRL 180
Spader Dam SWE 226
SAS DEN 183
Stenhuset DEN 171
Stenhuset DEN 160
Stenhuset DEN 157

Kegel support bowling all over the World

G2

241
227
152
171
219
194
193
203
205
201
180
182

G3

181
246
256
188
256
223
215
155
181
201
157
151

G4

275
149
228
193
229
225
206
172
171
160
176
171

GS

213
214
213
177
200
171
190
200
232
165
159
182

G6

223
254
233
236
225
214
223
195
191
178
182
117

Sco

1314
1289
1280
1219
1261
1227
1207
1151
1163
1076
1014
960
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Tot

1314
1289
1280
1267
1261
1227
1207
1199
1163
1076
1014
960



Kegel Aalborg International 2017

23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Parker Bohn III

Timo Schroder

Daniel Fransson
Robert Lindberg

John Guldbik

Dan Ostergaard-Poulsen
Britt Brondsted

Joey Yeo

Bernice Lim

Andreas Gripp
Christoph Schurian
Sascha Wedel

Johnny Taylor Adsbol
Markus Jansson

Jenny Wegner

Jesper Agerbo

Tracy See

Vanessa Timter

Ida Andersson
Kristian Persson

Laura Beuthner

Annie Thorell

Audun Hansen
Susanna Kiiskinen
Tobias Bording
Jasmine Yeong Nathan
Rikke Holm Agerbo
Filip Thelander

Nicole Rodriguez Rasmussen
Gabi-Cosmih Antimirescu
Georg Skryten

Maria F. Stampe
Thomas Okland Hinna
Aidan Byrne

Mik Stampe

Standing in Squad 08

Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
PBA USA 258 219 217 230
BC Strikee's Bremen GER 214 242 185 269
Team Pergamon SWE 232 211 246 214
BK Glam SWE 223 234 223 239
LBC DEN 249 212 226 233
LBC DEN 218 251 197 220
Game On DEN 237 211 178 225
SBF SIN 233 172 201 225
SBF SIN 224 248 181 228
TSV Chemie Premnitz GER 176 209 201 216
Easy Bowling GER 199 225 203 174
Trekanten KIF DEN 224 214 195 204
LBC DEN 190 212 192 225
BK Josse SWE 248 171 235 226
BK Femtionian SWE 279 166 160 255
SAS DEN 192 222 237 194
SBF SIN 191 214 225 179
BV 77 Frankfurt GER 205 191 235 192
BK Hoglland SWE 190 178 209 174
BK Josse SWE 236 173 214 211
BSC Kraftwerk Berlin ~ GER 185 199 184 216
Spader Dam SWE 234 173 170 211
NBF NOR 203 194 180 253
Visteraas BK SWE 178 189 178 231
Ratisbona Regensburg GER 205 159 167 190
SBF SIN 200 171 196 164
RBK 90 DEN 182 179 197 127
Sundbybergs IK SWE 175 216 202 198
Brasilia DEN 172 194 183 188
Stenhuset DEN 201 183 175 169
Cross BK NOR 182 191 178 194
Trekanten KIF DEN 159 180 176 181
Cross BK NOR 140 166 134 223
Alsaa IRL 225 180 196 153
Trekanten KIF DEN 168 204 184 0

Kegel support bowling all over the World

GS

237
267
193
210
257
203
264
223
154
266
247
207
224
228
196
208
234
198
212
174
196
173
156
182
210
202
204
180
173
156
243
155
204
142

G6

234
206
276
235
183
254
171
223
228
233
247
199
247
179
176
215
173
192
236
204
174
190
205
178
236
179
215
174
164
237
132
179
200
157

Sco

1395
1383
1372
1364
1360
1343
1286
1277
1263
1301
1295
1243
1290
1287
1232
1268
1216
1213
1199
1212
1154
1151
1191
1136
1167
1112
1104
1145
1074
1121
1120
1030
1067
1053
556

48

48

48

48

48
48

48

48
48

48

48

Tot

1395
1383
1372
1364
1360
1343
1334
1325
1311
1301
1295
1291
1290
1287
1280
1268
1264
1261
1247
1212
1202
1199
1191
1184
1167
1160
1152
1145
1122
1121
1120
1078
1067
1053
556



Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Jenny Wegner
Mattias Wetterberg
Ray Teece

Richard Teece
Jesper Svensson
Martin Larsen
Pontus Andersson
Carsten W. Hansen
Paul Moor

Tobias Bording
Niklas Jannik Sorensen
Osku Palermaa
Vanessa Timter
Thomas Larsen
Tracy See

Andreas Gripp
Jonas Hofling

Jon Ingi Ragnarsson
Ramon Hilferink
Sofia Myllymaiki
Patrik Jannik Sorensen
Christopher Sloan
Victoria Johansson
David Skoog

Georg Skryten
Markus Bergendorff
Markus Jansson
Bernice Lim

Victor Forss

Jesper Jacobsen
Joline Persson-Planefors
Anders Lousdal
Soren Persson
Rickard Sjogren
Brian Kjér

Bryan Sirbaugh
Oskar Almroth
Adrian Kindervaag
Jasmine Yeong Nathan
Mika Guldbik
Susanna Kiiskinen

Audun Hansen

Standing in Squad 09

Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
BK Femtionian SWE 205 247 183 248
Team Pergamon SWE 243 210 250 257
Radical ENG 221 279 208 209
Storm ENG 246 192 268 207
Team Pergamon SWE 279 200 247 215
Team Pergamon SWE 225 232 195 214
Team Clan SWE 244 178 186 265
LBC DEN 218 164 232 176
Easy Bowling ENG 257 235 269 168
Ratisbona Regensburg GER 243 194 242 183
Viking DEN 241 166 222 182
Patteri FIN 243 200 185 219
BV 77 Frankfurt GER 205 188 214 258
Trekanten KIF DEN 245 188 212 226
SBF SIN 203 234 168 199
TSV Chemie Premnitz GER 181 221 172 184
IK Sterling SWE 200 211 161 246
Lerlingar ISL 153 211 213 225
EBI Turbo Kegel TC NED 200 228 195 198
Team X-Calibur SWE 204 186 181 227
LBC DEN 177 178 213 183
Team Clan BK IRL 206 195 220 181
Team X-Calibur SWE 198 149 209 181
IFK Goéteborg SWE 207 215 191 169
Cross BK NOR 187 209 171 201
LBC DEN 193 203 230 205
BK Josse SWE 212 148 198 176
SBF SIN 219 201 168 175
NBC Gullmarsplan BC SWE 187 257 205 188
Team Pergamon SWE 155 192 213 222
Team X-Calibur SWE 179 200 192 186
Trekanten KIF DEN 211 212 193 206
Atlantic Sharks SWE 182 209 173 192
Atlantic Sharks SWE 222 190 148 189
Mascot BK NOR 199 188 197 129
ST DEN 172 152 234 171
AIK SWE 178 187 248 153
Cross BK NOR 194 208 160 223
SBF SIN 180 161 177 181
Stenhuset DEN 180 170 201 167
Visteraas BK SWE 166 214 182 190
NBF NOR 210 202 169 178

Kegel support bowling all over the World

GS

227
171
247
217
225
212
246
262
191
249
238
204
187
197
201
246
200
186
207
192
214
199
194
230
207
199
229
192
172
202
212
158
192
157
212
226
143
162
191
160
158
173

G6

279
277
221
247
206
263
195
260
184
183
244
237
183
203
206
247
227
248
198
179
247
211
227
191
225
166
230
182
176
194
157
187
208
224
205
175
218
180
180
189
156
179

Sco

1389
1408
1385
1377
1372
1341
1314
1312
1304
1294
1293
1288
1235
1271
1211
1251
1245
1236
1226
1169
1212
1212
1158
1203
1200
1196
1193
1137
1185
1178
1126
1167
1156
1130
1130
1130
1127
1127
1070
1067
1066
1111

H
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48

48

48

Tot

1437
1408
1385
1377
1372
1341
1314
1312
1304
1294
1293
1288
1283
1271
1259
1251
1245
1236
1226
1217
1212
1212
1206
1203
1200
1196
1193
1185
1185
1178
1174
1167
1156
1130
1130
1130
1127
1127
1118
1115
1114
1111



Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Standing in Squad 09
Standing completed
Name Club Cou G1 G2 G3 G4
Thomas Okland Hinna Cross BK NOR 216 227 167 166
Joakim West Team Alingsas BC SWE 177 246 222 191
Ida Andersson BK Hoglland SWE 166 180 196 132
Martin Klitte ST DEN 178 245 189 173
Maxime de Rooij VFL Wolfsburg NED 174 167 171 165
Jeppe Jakobsen Stenhuset DEN 214 150 136 166
Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson Team Clan ISL 198 160 180 168
Birdzhan R Syuleyman Ballerup BK DEN 177 168 133 159
Jonas Iversen Haslev BK DEN 162 170 194 160
Ralf Dragon BC Strike 99 GER 176 162 149 141
Sascha Wedel Trekanten KIF DEN 195 219 158 152
Christoph Schurian Easy Bowling GER 170 220 165 158

Kegel support bowling all over the World

GS

172
116
190
167
181
216
193
160
151
186
196

G6

163
156
185
137
180
160
131
187
134
154

Sco

1111
1108
1049
1089
1038
1042
1030
984
971
968
920
713

Tot

1111
1108
1097
1089
1086
1042
1030
984
971
968
960
713



Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in Squad 10
Standing completed
Pos Name Club Cou G1 G2 G3 G4
1 Pontus Andersson Team Clan SWE 218 243 199 186
2 Maxime de Rooij VFL Wolfsburg NED 193 209 227 246
3 Kristian Persson BK Josse SWE 222 256 237 218
4 Osku Palermaa Patteri FIN 214 170 210 201
5 Markus Jansson BK Josse SWE 186 180 205 194
6 Jon Ingi Ragnarsson Lerlingar ISL 166 243 212 230
7  Tracy See SBF SIN 210 179 221 191
8 Ida Andersson BK Hoglland SWE 190 199 193 160
9  Victoria Johansson Team X-Calibur SWE 203 169 197 192
10  Joline Persson-Planefors Team X-Calibur SWE 202 196 199 209
11 Vanessa Timter BV 77 Frankfurt GER 196 178 201 173
12 Steffen Tang-Petersen Trekanten KIF DEN 244 177 227 171
13 Joey Yeo SBF SIN 214 198 158 170
14 Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson Team Clan ISL 210 170 243 215
15 Jeppe Jakobsen Stenhuset DEN 162 206 189 257
16 Martin Klitte ST DEN 191 159 187 218
17 Bryan Sirbaugh ST DEN 216 198 172 153
18 Oskar Almroth AIK SWE 233 182 187 216
19  Sofia Myllymiki Team X-Calibur SWE 185 212 170 176
20 Klavs Tranborg Sydjysk Bowling Team DEN 218 170 206 231
21 Victor Forss NBC Gullmarsplan BC SWE 165 214 194 223
22 Gabi-Cosmih Antimirescu Stenhuset DEN 137 193 169 236
23 Niklas Jannik Sorensen Viking DEN 182 190 158 148
24 Adrian Kindervaag Cross BK NOR 182 159 142 248
25 Jesper Jacobsen Team Pergamon SWE 212 201 203 166
26 Rickard Sjogren Atlantic Sharks SWE 180 147 215 187
27 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Ballerup BK DEN 150 153 168 146
28 Soren Persson Atlantic Sharks SWE 169 165 179 191

Kegel support bowling all over the World

GS

247
245
201
244
278
180
213
224
215
206
233
180
225
153
192
173
183
150
176
174
160
199
146
203
131
147
201
135

G6

265
189
208
274
236
241
178
225
212
169
198
205
183
197
163
237
226
176
176
138
149
161
268
153
159
172
174
144

Sco

1358
1309
1342
1313
1279
1272
1192
1191
1188
1181
1179
1204
1148
1188
1169
1165
1148
1144
1095
1137
1105
1095
1092
1087
1072
1048
992
983

48

48
48
48
48
48

oS O o o O
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Tot

1358
1357
1342
1313
1279
1272
1240
1239
1236
1229
1227
1204
1196
1188
1169
1165
1148
1144
1143
1137
1105
1095
1092
1087
1072
1048
992
983



Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in the Qualification

Standing completed
Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco H Tot
1 Thomas Larsen Trekanten KIF DEN 268 246 257 226 248 228 1473 0 1473
2 Jenny Wegner BK Femtionian SWE 205 247 183 248 227 279 1389 48 1437
3 Michael Briandeskov Trekanten KIF DEN 238 224 237 247 208 269 1423 0 1423
4  Mattias Wetterberg Team Pergamon SWE 243 210 250 257 171 277 1408 0 1408
5  Parker Bohn III PBA USA 258 219 217 230 237 234 1395 0 1395
6 Ray Teece Radical ENG 221 279 208 209 247 221 1385 0 1385
7  Timo Schroder BC Strikee's Bremen GER 214 242 185 269 267 206 1383 0 1383
8 Richard Teece Storm ENG 216 219 198 228 265 254 1380 0 1380
9 Markus Bergendorff LBC DEN 204 238 221 190 238 288 1379 0 1379
10 Jimmy Dan Mortensen LBC DEN 219 179 189 235 276 279 1377 0 1377
11 Daniel Fransson Team Pergamon SWE 232 211 246 214 193 276 1372 0 1372
12 Jesper Svensson Team Pergamon SWE 279 200 247 215 225 206 1372 0 1372
13 Cajsa Wegner BK Femtionian SWE 184 251 185 247 249 206 1322 48 1370
14 Lars Hoberg Stenhuset DEN 234 246 227 221 225 214 1367 0 1367
15 Robert Lindberg BK Glam SWE 223 234 223 239 210 235 1364 0 1364
16 John Guldbik LBC DEN 249 212 226 233 257 183 1360 1360
17 Pontus Andersson Team Clan SWE 218 243 199 186 247 265 1358 1358
18 Maxime de Rooij VFL Wolfsburg NED 193 209 227 246 245 189 1309 48 1357
19  Anders Lousdal Trekanten KIF DEN 237 238 269 170 206 236 1356 0 1356
20 Laura Beuthner BSC Kraftwerk Berlin ~ GER 203 243 214 238 179 227 1304 48 1352
21 Dan Ostergaard-Poulsen LBC DEN 218 251 197 220 203 254 1343 1343
22 Kristian Persson BK Josse SWE 222 256 237 218 201 208 1342 1342
23 Martin Larsen Team Pergamon SWE 225 232 195 214 212 263 1341 1341
24  Britt Brondsted Game On DEN 237 211 178 225 264 171 1286 48 1334
25 Frank Drevenstedt TSV Chemie Premnitz  GER 219 227 191 280 176 233 1326 O 1326
26 Carsten W. Hansen LBC DEN 220 198 244 242 225 197 1326 0 1326
27 Joey Yeo SBF SIN 233 172 201 225 223 223 1277 48 1325
28 Christopher Sloan Team Clan BK IRL 237 296 172 257 172 189 1323 1323
29  André Michow Ratisbona GER 219 222 196 178 228 277 1320 1320
30 Osku Palermaa Patteri FIN 204 245 213 221 199 237 1319 1319
31 Tracy See SBF SIN 226 178 265 253 158 188 1268 48 1316
32 Joakim West Team Alingsas BC SWE 181 241 181 275 213 223 1314 0 1314
33 Aidan Byrne Alsaa IRL 197 268 237 198 199 215 1314 0 1314
34 Bernice Lim SBF SIN 224 248 181 228 154 228 1263 48 1311
35 Joline Persson-Planefors Team X-Calibur SWE 234 212 223 229 181 182 1261 48 1309
36 Mai Ginge Stars and Strikes DEN 213 170 202 197 230 246 1258 48 1306
37 Paul Moor Easy Bowling ENG 257 235 269 168 191 184 1304 0 1304
38 Andreas Gripp TSV Chemie Premnitz GER 176 209 201 216 266 233 1301 0 1301
39 Patrik Jannik Sorensen LBC DEN 246 279 190 202 177 206 1300 0 1300
40 Tim Stampe Trekanten KIF DEN 217 212 182 178 231 278 1298 0 1298
41 Christoph Schurian Easy Bowling GER 199 225 203 174 247 247 1295 0 1295
42 Tobias Bording Ratisbona Regensburg  GER 243 194 242 183 249 183 1294 0 1294

Kegel support bowling all over the World



Kegel Aalborg International 2017

23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Standing in the Qualification

Name

Niklas Jannik Sorensen
Sascha Wedel

Johnny Taylor Adsbol
Rikke Holm Agerbo
Markus Jansson
Vanessa Timter

Martin Klitte

Jon Ingi Ragnarsson
Jesper Agerbo

Jeremy Tariche Christensen
Jonas Hofling

Brian Kjér

Emma Kalmar Mgller Jensen
Victoria Johansson
Filip Thelander

Ida Andersson

Ramon Hilferink
Susanna Kiiskinen
Sofia Myllymaki
Steffen Tang-Petersen
Audun Hansen

Klavs Tranborg

David Skoog

Georg Skryten

Annie Thorell

Michael Bai

Maria F. Stampe

Jeppe Jakobsen
Jasmine Yeong Nathan
Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson
Victor Forss

Heidi Guldbik

Jesper Jacobsen

Adrian Kindervaag
Séren Persson

Bo Winther

Mika Guldbik

Bryan Sirbaugh

Oskar Almroth

Line Brandt Christensen
Rickard Sjogren

Tony L. Gladney Jr.

Standing completed
Club Cou
Viking DEN
Trekanten KIF DEN
LBC DEN
RBK 90 DEN
BK Josse SWE
BV 77 Frankfurt GER
ST DEN
Learlingar ISL
SAS DEN
Stenhuset DEN
IK Sterling SWE
Mascot BK NOR
Stenhuset DEN
Team X-Calibur SWE
Sundbybergs IK SWE
BK Hoglland SWE
EBI Turbo Kegel TC NED
Visteraas BK SWE
Team X-Calibur SWE
Trekanten KIF DEN
NBF NOR
Sydjysk Bowling Team DEN
IFK Goteborg SWE
Cross BK NOR
Spader Dam SWE
LBC DEN
Trekanten KIF DEN
Stenhuset DEN
SBF SIN
Team Clan ISL
NBC Gullmarsplan BC SWE
RBK 90 DEN
Team Pergamon SWE
Cross BK NOR
Atlantic Sharks SWE
Stars and Strikes DEN
Stenhuset DEN
ST DEN
AIK SWE
Stars and Strikes DEN
Atlantic Sharks SWE
ST DEN

G1

241
224
190
201
248
205
223
166
192
215
268
132
223
202
204
190
200
200
204
200
210
174
207
187
226
180
215
212
158
210
187
206
155
225
182
164
188
234
233
176
222
197

Kegel support bowling all over the World

G2

166
214
212
214
171
188
219
243
222
202
193
219
214
235
208
178
228
219
186
214
205
244
215
209
203
218
120
179
235
170
257
180
192
171
209
155
192
179
182
162
190
182

G3

222
195
192
178
235
214
219
212
237
191
206
256
146
224
177
209
195
171
181
213
170
204
191
171
155
160
217
163
171
243
205
214
213
168
173
203
176
213
187
187
148
182

G4

182
204
225
202
226
258
161
230
194
153
212
229
190
184
224
174
198
214
227
214
183
191
169
201
172
214
214
220
258
215
188
171
222
188
192
248
177
196
216
179
189
177

GS

238
207
224
231
228
187
215
180
208
236
180
200
200
197
221
212
207
193
192
161
192
196
230
207
200
223
192
234
164
153
172
182
202
188
192
205
204
145
150
161
157
225

G6

244
199
247
213
179
183
244
241
215
268
204
225
237
167
215
236
198
176
179
211
250
194
191
225
195
203
191
189
159
197
176
182
194
230
208
181
168
183
176
219
224
163

Sco

1293
1243
1290
1239
1287
1235
1281
1272
1268
1265
1263
1261
1210
1209
1249
1199
1226
1173
1169
1213
1210
1203
1203
1200
1151
1198
1149
1197
1145
1188
1185
1135
1178
1170
1156
1156
1105
1150
1144
1084
1130
1126

48

48

48

Tot

1293
1291
1290
1287
1287
1283
1281
1272
1268
1265
1263
1261
1258
1257
1249
1247
1226
1221
1217
1213
1210
1203
1203
1200
1199
1198
1197
1197
1193
1188
1185
1183
1178
1170
1156
1156
1153
1150
1144
1132
1130
1126



Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Standing in the Qualification

Standing completed

Name Club Cou G1 G2 G3 G4
Nicole Rodriguez Rasmussen Brasilia DEN 172 194 183 188
Gabi-Cosmih Antimirescu Stenhuset DEN 201 183 175 169
Jonas Valentin Trekanten KIF DEN 174 182 155 187
Thomas Okland Hinna Cross BK NOR 216 227 167 166
Birdzhan R Syuleyman Ballerup BK DEN 166 223 183 175
Henrik Jensen Stenhuset DEN 186 168 145 203
Robin Skans Orgryte SWE 164 201 204 178
Ralf Dragon BC Strike 99 GER 209 168 198 185
Emelie Neidenmark AIK SWE 165 182 149 175
Camilla Cecilie Tranum Stenhuset DEN 151 145 198 160
Stefan Schou Larsen Stenhuset DEN 160 156 183 207
Christoffer Wetterberg IK Sterling SWE 189 146 202 183
Grete L. Heroy Ringerike BK NOR 156 192 153 171
Vigdis Borch-Olsen Ringerike BK NOR 166 148 174 170
Maria Jul Jensen Stenhuset DEN 149 165 184 162
Lasse Peder Bilde Nielsen Trekanten KIF DEN 160 148 180 190
Jonas Iversen Haslev BK DEN 162 170 194 160
Gunvor Rosenkilde Ringerike BK NOR 156 156 132 147
Heidi Bjerke Ringerike BK NOR 112 118 118 146
Mik Stampe Trekanten KIF DEN 168 204 184 0

Kegel support bowling all over the World

GS

173
156
206
172
192
205
185
161
174
199
201
168
163
147
123
163
151
141
167

G6

164
237
215
163
168
193
168
178
189
176
167
181
172
175
190
148
134
151
151

Sco

1074
1121
1119
1111
1107
1100
1100
1099
1034
1029
1074
1069
1007
980
973
989
971
883
812
556

H

48
48

Tot

1122
1121
1119
1111
1107
1100
1100
1099
1082
1077
1074
1069
1055
1028
1021
989
971
931
860
556



Kegel Aalborg International 2017

23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Combined standing for squad 1-3
Players marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Pos Name
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Thomas Larsen
Michael Briandeskov
Markus Bergendorff
Jimmy Dan Mortensen
Lars Hoberg

Anders Lousdal

Mai Ginge

Patrik Jannik Sorensen
Tim Stampe

Maxime de Rooij

John Guldbik

Martin Klitte

Carsten W. Hansen

Jeremy Tariche Christensen

Emma Kalmar Mgller Jensen

Vanessa Timter

Niklas Jannik Sorensen
Steffen Tang-Petersen
Sascha Wedel

Klavs Tranborg
Michael Bai

Maria F. Stampe

Jeppe Jakobsen

Britt Brondsted
Christopher Sloan

Heidi Guldbik

Bo Winther

Mika Guldbik

Bryan Sirbaugh

Dan Ostergaard-Poulsen
Line Brandt Christensen
Jonas Valentin
Birdzhan R Syuleyman
Henrik Jensen

Ralf Dragon

Camilla Cecilie Tranum
Stefan Schou Larsen
Tony L. Gladney Jr.
Maria Jul Jensen

Lasse Peder Bilde Nielsen

Club

Trekanten KIF
Trekanten KIF
LBC

LBC

Stenhuset
Trekanten KIF
Stars and Strikes
LBC
Trekanten KIF
VFL Wolfsburg
LBC

ST

LBC

Stenhuset
Stenhuset

BV 77 Frankfurt
Viking
Trekanten KIF
Trekanten KIF

Sydjysk Bowling Team

LBC

Trekanten KIF
Stenhuset

Game On

Team Clan BK
RBK 90

Stars and Strikes
Stenhuset

ST

LBC

Stars and Strikes
Trekanten KIF
Ballerup BK
Stenhuset

BC Strike 99
Stenhuset
Stenhuset

ST

Stenhuset
Trekanten KIF

Kegel support bowling all over the World

Cou

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
NED
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
IRL

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

G1

268
238
204
219
234
237
213
246
217
203
219
223
201
215
223
214
163
200
207
174
180
215
212
208
178
206
164
188
234
163
176
174
166
186
209
151
160
158
149
160

G2

246
224
238
179
246
238
170
279
212
212
280
219
215
202
214
167
209
214
203
244
218
120
179
177
228
180
155
192
179
212
162
182
223
168
168
145
156
157
165
148

G3

257
237
221
189
227
269
202
190
182
168
196
219
226
191
146
197
197
213
177
204
160
217
163
175
182
214
203
176
213
150
187
155
183
145
198
198
183
162
184
180

G4

226
247
190
235
221
170
197
202
178
220
188
161
190
153
190
208
246
214
202
191
214
214
220
184
182
171
248
177
196
248
179
187
175
203
185
160
207
157
162
190

GS

248
208
238
276
225
206
230
177
231
216
141
215
232
236
200
247
259
161
184
196
223
192
234
204
222
182
205
204
145
207
161
206
192
205
161
199
201
197
123
163

G6

228
269
288
279
214
236
246
206
278
222
257
244
205
268
237
173
154
211
185
194
203
191
189
193
192
182
181
168
183
164
219
215
168
193
178
176
167
214
190
148

Sco

1473
1423
1379
1377
1367
1356
1258
1300
1298
1241
1281
1281
1269
1265
1210
1206
1228
1213
1158
1203
1198
1149
1197
1141
1184
1135
1156
1105
1150
1144
1084
1119
1107
1100
1099
1029
1074
1045
973

989
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48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

Tot

1473
1423
1379
1377
1367
1356
1306
1300
1298
1289
1281
1281
1269
1265
1258
1254
1228
1213
1206
1203
1198
1197
1197
1189
1184
1183
1156
1153
1150
1144
1132
1119
1107
1100
1099
1077
1074
1045
1021
989




Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Qualification for Turbo G6

Player marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Pos Name
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Markus Bergendorff
Jenny Wegner
Jimmy Dan Mortensen
Mattias Wetterberg
André Michow
Daniel Fransson
Niklas Jannik Sorensen
Pontus Andersson
Sofia Myllymaki
Martin Larsen

John Guldbik

Mai Ginge

Audun Hansen

Jon Ingi Ragnarsson
Andreas Gripp

Ida Andersson
Gabi-Cosmih Antimirescu
Markus Jansson
Tobias Bording
Victoria Johansson
Laura Beuthner

Ray Teece

Parker Bohn III
Frank Drevenstedt
Maxime de Rooij
Adrian Kindervaag
Jonas Hofling

Brian Kjér

Rickard Sjogren
Joakim West

Oskar Almroth
Christopher Sloan
Timo Schroder

Lars Hoberg

Cajsa Wegner

Tony L. Gladney Jr.
Soren Persson
Jesper Svensson
Vanessa Timter
Michael Bai

Maria F. Stampe

Ramon Hilferink

Club Cou

LBC DEN
BK Femtionian SWE
LBC DEN
Team Pergamon SWE
Ratisbona GER
Team Pergamon SWE
Viking DEN
Team Clan SWE
Team X-Calibur SWE
Team Pergamon SWE
LBC DEN
Stars and Strikes DEN
NBF NOR
Lerlingar ISL

TSV Chemie Premnitz GER
BK Hoglland SWE
Stenhuset DEN
BK Josse SWE
Ratisbona Regensburg GER
Team X-Calibur SWE
BSC Kraftwerk Berlin  GER
Radical ENG
PBA USA
TSV Chemie Premnitz GER
VFL Wolfsburg NED
Cross BK NOR
IK Sterling SWE
Mascot BK NOR
Atlantic Sharks SWE
Team Alingsas BC SWE
AIK SWE
Team Clan BK IRL

BC Strikee's Bremen GER
Stenhuset DEN
BK Femtionian SWE
ST DEN
Atlantic Sharks SWE
Team Pergamon SWE
BV 77 Frankfurt GER
LBC DEN
Trekanten KIF DEN

EBI Turbo Kegel TC ~ NED

Kegel support bowling all over the World

Tot

288
287
279
277
277
276
268
265
265
263
257
254
250
248
247
244
237
236
236
235
235
235
234
233
230
230
227
225
224
223
218
218
214
214
214
214
208
206
206
203
199
198




Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Qualification for Turbo G6
Player marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Pos Name Club Cou Tot
43 Annie Thorell Spader Dam SWE 198
44 Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson Team Clan ISL 197
45 Mika Guldbdk Stenhuset DEN 197
46 Emelie Neidenmark AIK SWE 197
47 Klavs Tranborg Sydjysk Bowling Team DEN 194
48 Jesper Jacobsen Team Pergamon SWE 194
49 Patrik Jannik Sorensen LBC DEN 194
50 Sascha Wedel Trekanten KIF DEN 193
51 Jeremy Tariche Christensen Stenhuset DEN 191
52 David Skoog IFK Goteborg SWE 191
53 Heidi Guldbik RBK 90 DEN 190
54 Joline Persson-Planefors Team X-Calibur SWE 190
55 Susanna Kiiskinen Viisteraas BK SWE 186
56 Paul Moor Easy Bowling ENG 184
57 Christoffer Wetterberg IK Sterling SWE 181
58 Victor Forss NBC Gullmarsplan BC SWE 176
59 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Ballerup BK DEN 174
60 Robin Skans Orgryte SWE 168
61 Christoph Schurian Easy Bowling GER 165
62  Georg Skryten Cross BK NOR 132

Kegel support bowling all over the World




Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Qualification for Turbo G5

Player marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Pos Name
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Markus Jansson
Jimmy Dan Mortensen
Timo Schroder
Andreas Gripp
Niklas Jannik Sérensen
Cajsa Wegner

John Guldbik
Maxime de Rooij
Martin Larsen

Ray Teece

Lars Hoberg

Pontus Andersson
Georg Skryten
Vanessa Timter

Mai Ginge

Markus Bergendorff
Parker Bohn III
Jenny Wegner

Ida Andersson
David Skoog

André Michow
Mattias Wetterberg
Jesper Svensson
Michael Bai

Jesper Jacobsen
Christopher Sloan
Christoph Schurian
Joline Persson-Planefors
Tobias Bording
Joakim West

Mika Guldbik
Ramon Hilferink
Heidi Guldbik
Victoria Johansson
Susanna Kiiskinen
Sofia Myllyméki
Brian Kjar

Jonas Hofling

Maria F. Stampe

Gabi-Cosmih Antimirescu

Tony L. Gladney Jr.
Klavs Tranborg

Club Cou
BK Josse SWE
LBC DEN

BC Strikee's Bremen GER
TSV Chemie Premnitz GER

Viking DEN
BK Femtionian SWE
LBC DEN
VFL Wolfsburg NED
Team Pergamon SWE
Radical ENG
Stenhuset DEN
Team Clan SWE
Cross BK NOR
BV 77 Frankfurt GER
Stars and Strikes DEN
LBC DEN
PBA USA
BK Femtionian SWE
BK Hoglland SWE
IFK Goteborg SWE
Ratisbona GER
Team Pergamon SWE
Team Pergamon SWE
LBC DEN
Team Pergamon SWE
Team Clan BK IRL

Easy Bowling GER
Team X-Calibur SWE

Ratisbona Regensburg GER
Team Alingsas BC SWE

Stenhuset DEN
EBI Turbo Kegel TC ~ NED
RBK 90 DEN
Team X-Calibur SWE
Visteraas BK SWE
Team X-Calibur SWE
Mascot BK NOR
IK Sterling SWE
Trekanten KIF DEN
Stenhuset DEN
ST DEN

Sydjysk Bowling Team DEN

Kegel support bowling all over the World

Tot

278
276
267
266
259
257
257
253
247
247
247
247
243
241
238
238
237
235
232
230
228
226
225
223
223
222
222
220
213
213
212
211
208
205
201
200
200
200
200
199
197
196




Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Qualification for Turbo G5
Player marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Pos Name Club Cou Tot
43 Daniel Fransson Team Pergamon SWE 193
44 Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson Team Clan ISL 193
45 Soren Persson Atlantic Sharks SWE 192
46 Sascha Wedel Trekanten KIF DEN 192
47 Audun Hansen NBF NOR 192
48 Paul Moor Easy Bowling ENG 191
49 Adrian Kindervaag Cross BK NOR 188
50 Laura Beuthner BSC Kraftwerk Berlin  GER 187
51 Jon Ingi Ragnarsson Lerlingar ISL 186
52 Robin Skans Orgryte SWE 185
53 Emelie Neidenmark AIK SWE 182
54  Frank Drevenstedt TSV Chemie Premnitz GER 182
55 Annie Thorell Spader Dam SWE 181
56 Victor Forss NBC Gullmarsplan BC SWE 172
57 Jeremy Tariche Christensen Stenhuset DEN 169
58 Christoffer Wetterberg IK Sterling SWE 168
59 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Ballerup BK DEN 160
60 Rickard Sjogren Atlantic Sharks SWE 157
61 Oskar Almroth AIK SWE 150
62 Patrik Jannik Sorensen LBC DEN 144

Kegel support bowling all over the World




Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in the desperado squad

Standing completed
Pos Name Club Cou Game Hcp. Total Tie
1 Jon Ingi Ragnarsson Learlingar ISL 259 0 259 0
2 Ramon Hilferink EBI Turbo Kegel TC NED 249 0 249 0
3 Ida Andersson BK Hoglland SWE 228 8 236 0
4 Christoffer Wetterberg IK Sterling SWE 216 0 216 0
5  Sofia Myllyméki Team X-Calibur SWE 199 8 207 0
6  Paul Moor Easy Bowling ENG 204 0 204 0
7  Victoria Johansson Team X-Calibur SWE 194 8 202 0
8  Steffen Tang-Petersen Trekanten KIF DEN 201 0 201 0
9  Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson Team Clan ISL 200 0 200 0
10 Oskar Almroth AIK SWE 197 0 197 0
11 Martin Klitte ST DEN 196 0 196 0
12 David Skoog IFK Goteborg SWE 194 0 194 0
13 Jonas Hofling IK Sterling SWE 190 0 190 0
14 Mika Guldbik Stenhuset DEN 172 8 180 0
15 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Ballerup BK DEN 172 0 172 0
16  Heidi Guldbik RBK 90 DEN 161 8 169 0
17  Joline Persson-Planefors Team X-Calibur SWE 158 8 166 0
18  Jesper Jacobsen Team Pergamon SWE 166 0 166 0
19  Klavs Tranborg Sydjysk Bowling Team DEN 164 0 164 0
20  Brian Kjir Mascot BK NOR 160 0 160 0
21  Gabi-Cosmih Antimirescu Stenhuset DEN 147 0 147 0

Kegel support bowling all over the World




Kegel Aalborg International 2017
23-28 May 2017 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Sed
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Players qualified for the final in seeded order

Name

Thomas Larsen

Jenny Wegner
Michael Brindeskov
Mattias Wetterberg
Parker Bohn III

Ray Teece

Timo Schroder
Richard Teece

Markus Bergendorff
Jimmy Dan Mortensen
Daniel Fransson
Jesper Svensson

Cajsa Wegner

Lars Hoberg

Robert Lindberg

John Guldbik

Pontus Andersson
Maxime de Rooij
Anders Lousdal

Laura Beuthner

Dan Ostergaard-Poulsen
Kristian Persson
Martin Larsen

Britt Brondsted

Frank Drevenstedt
Carsten W. Hansen
Joey Yeo

Christopher Sloan
André Michow

Osku Palermaa

Mai Ginge

Patrik Jannik Sorensen
Tim Stampe

Niklas Jannik Sorensen
Markus Jansson

Jon Ingi Ragnarsson
Ramon Hilferink

Ida Andersson

Club

Trekanten KIF

BK Femtionian
Trekanten KIF
Team Pergamon
PBA

Radical

BC Strikee's Bremen
Storm

LBC

LBC

Team Pergamon
Team Pergamon

BK Femtionian
Stenhuset

BK Glam

LBC

Team Clan

VFL Wolfsburg
Trekanten KIF

BSC Kraftwerk Berlin
LBC

BK Josse

Team Pergamon
Game On

TSV Chemie Premnitz
LBC

SBF

Team Clan BK
Ratisbona

Patteri

Stars and Strikes
LBC

Trekanten KIF
Viking

BK Josse

Lerlingar

EBI Turbo Kegel TC
BK Hoglland

Country
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
USA
England
Germany
England
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Netherlands
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Singapore
Ireland
Germany
Finland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Iceland
Netherlands
Sweden

Kegel support bowling all over the World

Qualified from
Squad 02
Squad 09
Squad 03
Squad 09
Squad 08
Squad 09
Squad 08
Squad 04
Squad 03
Squad 03
Squad 08
Squad 09
Squad 06
Squad 02
Squad 08
Squad 08
Squad 10
Squad 10
Squad 03
Squad 04
Squad 08
Squad 10
Squad 09
Squad 08
Squad 06
Squad 05
Squad 08
Squad 06
Squad 05
Squad 06
Squad 01-03
Squad 01-03
Squad 01-03
Turbo G6
Turbo G5
Desperado Squad
Desperado Squad
Desperado Squad




Kegel Aalborg International 2017
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Pos Name

Carsten W. Hansen
Osku Palermaa
Ramon Hilferink
Christopher Sloan
Martin Larsen
Kristian Persson

Ida Andersson
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Markus Jansson
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Tim Stampe
André Michow
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Mai Ginge
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Laura Beuthner
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Britt Brondsted
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Frank Drevenstedt
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Joey Yeo
Anders Lousdal
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Dan Ostergaard-Poulsen

Patrik Jannik Sorensen

Niklas Jannik Sorensen

Jon Ingi Ragnarsson

Standing in the final - Step 1

Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3
LBC DEN 269 226 257
Patteri FIN 247 220 203
EBI Turbo Kegel TC NED 255 226 279
Team Clan BK IRL 261 232 187
Team Pergamon SWE 215 206 257
BK Josse SWE 220 237 212
BK Hoglland SWE 202 217 233
LBC DEN 168 203 237
BK Josse SWE 214 223 203
Trekanten KIF DEN 194 197 180
Ratisbona GER 231 191 198
LBC DEN 195 179 247
Stars and Strikes DEN 213 202 188
BSC Kraftwerk Berlin ~ GER 214 174 213
Game On DEN 209 190 211
Viking DEN 201 200 193
TSV Chemie Premnitz ~ GER 167 208 235
SBF SIN 231 192 141
Trekanten KIF DEN 200 196 223
Learlingar ISL 200 168 159

Kegel support bowling all over the World

G4

213
288
195
235
234
213
192
245
195
257
207
203
187
186
169
211
194
196
173
225

Sco

965
958
955
915
912
882
844
853
835
828
827
824
790
787
779
805
804
760
792
752

32

Tot

965
958
955
915
912
882
876
853
835
828
827
824
822
819
811
805
804
792
792
752
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Pos Name
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Ramon Hilferink
Jesper Svensson
Daniel Fransson
Carsten W. Hansen
Kristian Persson
Markus Jansson
Robert Lindberg
Maxime de Rooij
Lars Hoberg

Ida Andersson
Martin Larsen

Dan Ostergaard-Poulsen
Osku Palermaa
Pontus Andersson
Cajsa Wegner
John Guldbik
Christopher Sloan

Jimmy Dan Mortensen

Standing in the final - Step 2

Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3
EBI Turbo Kegel TC NED 245 234 193
Team Pergamon SWE 191 200 225
Team Pergamon SWE 233 172 220
LBC DEN 203 258 185
BK Josse SWE 178 241 223
BK Josse SWE 204 204 268
BK Glam SWE 232 218 195
VFL Wolfsburg NED 227 163 206
Stenhuset DEN 209 171 226
BK Hoglland SWE 177 244 198
Team Pergamon SWE 186 210 186
LBC DEN 235 214 16l
Patteri FIN 207 225 181
Team Clan SWE 182 215 225
BK Femtionian SWE 162 246 190
LBC DEN 209 160 214
Team Clan BK IRL 187 180 155
LBC DEN 0 0 0

Kegel support bowling all over the World

G4

216
266
241
220
220
180
204
215
232
179
243
212
208
185
167
175
140

Sco

888
882
866
866
862
856
849
811
838
798
825
822
821
807
765
758
662
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Tot

888
882
866
866
862
856
849
843
838
830
825
822
821
807
797
758
662
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Pos Name
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Jesper Svensson
Mattias Wetterberg
Timo Schroder

Lars Hoberg
Richard Teece
Carsten W. Hansen
Michael Briandeskov
Thomas Larsen
Ramon Hilferink
Jenny Wegner
Robert Lindberg
Markus Jansson
Markus Bergendorff
Daniel Fransson
Ray Teece

Parker Bohn III
Kristian Persson

Maxime de Rooij

Standing in the final - Step 3

Standing completed

Club Cou G1 G2 G3 G4
Team Pergamon SWE 275 255 234 207
Team Pergamon SWE 246 201 246 276
BC Strikee's Bremen GER 192 236 211 213
Stenhuset DEN 188 205 208 218
Storm ENG 197 203 179 228
LBC DEN 205 234 253 217
Trekanten KIF DEN 172 226 180 256
Trekanten KIF DEN 184 238 226 204
EBI Turbo Kegel TC NED 198 197 219 222
BK Femtionian SWE 211 277 167 151
BK Glam SWE 201 195 147 268
BK Josse SWE 194 251 169 173
LBC DEN 173 202 247 166
Team Pergamon SWE 258 164 228 171
Radical ENG 201 198 148 217
PBA USA 189 181 195 210
BK Josse SWE 173 220 234 163
VFL Wolfsburg NED 178 181 211 161

Kegel support bowling all over the World

GS

211
195
246
227
268
203
213
202
191
181
224
209
188
190
245
223
169
192

G6

201
194
215
244
211
169
210
203
222
214
209
240
237
201
172
178
188
166

Sco

1383
1358
1313
1290
1286
1281
1257
1257
1249
1201
1244
1236
1213
1212
1181
1176
1147
1089

S ©O O O oo o o o =

IS
oo

SO O O O o o o

Tot

1383
1358
1313
1290
1286
1281
1257
1257
1249
1249
1244
1236
1213
1212
1181
1176
1147
1137
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Pos Name
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Mattias Wetterberg
Richard Teece
Carsten W. Hansen
Lars Hoberg
Thomas Larsen
Jesper Svensson
Timo Schroder
Michael Briandeskov

Standing in the final - Step 4

Standing completed
Club Cou Gl G2 G3
Team Pergamon SWE 218 188 248
Storm ENG 169 268 229
LBC DEN 247 225 189
Stenhuset DEN 252 207 214
Trekanten KIF DEN 190 237 202
Team Pergamon SWE 183 199 158
BC Strikee's Bremen GER 105 215 258
Trekanten KIF DEN 244 187 173

Kegel support bowling all over the World

G4

256
223
194
166
232
193
189
216

Prev

1358
1286
1281
1290
1257
1383
1313
1257

Sco

910
889
855
839
861
733
767
820
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Tot

2268
2175
2136
2129
2118
2116
2080
2077
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Pos

—
= N = N, I NI P I SR

A A B B D W W LW W W W LW W W WK NN NNDNNNILNDR= = = = == = =
A WD =, OO0 0NN R WD =, O 0 0NN DR WD =, O 0O 0NN R W

The final standing of the tournament

Name

Mattias Wetterberg
Richard Teece

Carsten W. Hansen
Lars Hoberg

Thomas Larsen

Jesper Svensson

Timo Schroder
Michael Briandeskov
Ramon Hilferink
Jenny Wegner

Robert Lindberg
Markus Jansson
Markus Bergendorff
Daniel Fransson

Ray Teece

Parker Bohn III
Kristian Persson
Maxime de Rooij

Ida Andersson

Martin Larsen

Dan Ostergaard-Poulsen
Osku Palermaa

Pontus Andersson
Cajsa Wegner

John Guldbik
Christopher Sloan
Jimmy Dan Mortensen
Tim Stampe

André Michow

Patrik Jannik Sorensen
Mai Ginge

Laura Beuthner

Britt Brondsted

Niklas Jannik Sorensen
Frank Drevenstedt
Joey Yeo

Anders Lousdal

Jon Ingi Ragnarsson
Tracy See

Joakim West

Aidan Byrne

Bernice Lim

Joline Persson-Planefors
Paul Moor

Club

Team Pergamon
Storm

LBC

Stenhuset
Trekanten KIF
Team Pergamon
BC Strikee's Bremen
Trekanten KIF
EBI Turbo Kegel TC
BK Femtionian
BK Glam

BK Josse

LBC

Team Pergamon
Radical

PBA

BK Josse

VFL Wolfsburg
BK Hoglland
Team Pergamon
LBC

Patteri

Team Clan

BK Femtionian
LBC

Team Clan BK
LBC

Trekanten KIF
Ratisbona

LBC

Stars and Strikes
BSC Kraftwerk Berlin
Game On

Viking

TSV Chemie Premnitz
SBF

Trekanten KIF
Lerlingar

SBF

Team Alingsas BC
Alsaa

SBF

Team X-Calibur
Easy Bowling

Kegel support bowling all over the World

Country

Sweden
England
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Netherlands
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
England
USA
Sweden
Netherlands
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Ireland
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Singapore
Denmark
Iceland
Singapore
Sweden
Ireland
Singapore
Sweden
England
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Pos

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

The final standing of the tournament

Name

Andreas Gripp

Christoph Schurian
Tobias Bording

Sascha Wedel

Johnny Taylor Adsbdl
Rikke Holm Agerbo
Vanessa Timter

Martin Klitte

Jesper Agerbo

Jeremy Tariche Christensen
Jonas Hofling

Brian Kjir

Emma Kalmar Mgller Jensen
Victoria Johansson

Filip Thelander

Susanna Kiiskinen

Sofia Myllymiki

Steffen Tang-Petersen
Audun Hansen

Klavs Tranborg

David Skoog

Georg Skryten

Annie Thorell

Michael Bai

Maria F. Stampe

Jeppe Jakobsen

Jasmine Yeong Nathan
Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson
Victor Forss

Heidi Guldbik

Jesper Jacobsen

Adrian Kindervaag

Soren Persson

Bo Winther

Mika Guldbik

Bryan Sirbaugh

Oskar Almroth

Line Brandt Christensen
Rickard Sjogren

Tony L. Gladney Jr.
Nicole Rodriguez Rasmussen
Gabi-Cosmih Antimirescu
Jonas Valentin

Thomas Okland Hinna

Kegel support bowling all over the World

Club

TSV Chemie Premnitz
Easy Bowling
Ratisbona Regensburg
Trekanten KIF
LBC

RBK 90

BV 77 Frankfurt
ST

SAS

Stenhuset

IK Sterling
Mascot BK
Stenhuset

Team X-Calibur
Sundbybergs IK
Visteraas BK
Team X-Calibur
Trekanten KIF
NBF

Sydjysk Bowling Team
IFK Goteborg
Cross BK
Spader Dam
LBC

Trekanten KIF
Stenhuset

SBF

Team Clan
NBC Gullmarsplan BC
RBK 90

Team Pergamon
Cross BK
Atlantic Sharks
Stars and Strikes
Stenhuset

ST

AIK

Stars and Strikes
Atlantic Sharks
ST

Brasilia
Stenhuset
Trekanten KIF
Cross BK

Country

Germany
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Norway
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Singapore
Iceland
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Norway
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Pos

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

The final standing of the tournament

Name

Birdzhan R Syuleyman
Henrik Jensen

Robin Skans

Ralf Dragon

Emelie Neidenmark
Camilla Cecilie Tranum
Stefan Schou Larsen
Christoffer Wetterberg
Grete L. Heroy

Vigdis Borch-Olsen
Maria Jul Jensen

Lasse Peder Bilde Nielsen
Jonas Iversen

Gunvor Rosenkilde
Heidi Bjerke

Mik Stampe

Club

Ballerup BK
Stenhuset
Orgryte

BC Strike 99
AIK

Stenhuset
Stenhuset

IK Sterling
Ringerike BK
Ringerike BK
Stenhuset
Trekanten KIF
Haslev BK
Ringerike BK
Ringerike BK
Trekanten KIF

Kegel support bowling all over the World

Country

Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Norway
Norway
Denmark
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Pos
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Points

100
80
70
60
50
48
46
44
42
40
30
30
28
28
26
26
24
24
22
22
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
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EBT points awarded in the Men's Division

Last name

Wetterberg
Teece
Hansen
Hoberg
Larsen
Svensson
Schroder
Briandeskov
Hilferink
Lindberg
Jansson
Bergendorff
Fransson
Teece

Bohn III
Persson
Larsen
Ostergaard-Poulsen
Palermaa
Andersson
Guldbik
Sloan
Mortensen
Stampe
Michow
Sorensen
Sorensen
Drevenstedt
Lousdal
Ragnarsson
West

Byrne
Moor

Gripp
Schurian
Bording
Adsbol
Klitte
Agerbo
Christensen
Hofling
Kjar
Thelander
Tang-Petersen
Hansen
Tranborg
Skoog
Skryten

Bai
Jakobsen

First name

Mattias
Richard
Carsten W.
Lars
Thomas
Jesper
Timo
Michael
Ramon
Robert
Markus
Markus
Daniel

Ray

Parker
Kristian
Martin

Dan

Osku
Pontus
John
Christopher
Jimmy Dan
Tim

André
Patrik Jannik
Niklas Jannik
Frank
Anders

Jon Ingi
Joakim
Aidan

Paul
Andreas
Christoph
Tobias
Johnny Taylor
Martin
Jesper
Jeremy Tariche
Jonas

Brian

Filip
Steffen
Audun
Klavs
David
Georg
Michael

Jeppe

Kegel support bowling all over the World

Country

Sweden
England
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Netherlands
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
England
USA
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Finland
Sweden
Denmark
Ireland
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Iceland
Sweden
Ireland
England
Germany
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
Sweden
Norway
Denmark
Denmark
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EBT points awarded in the Women's Division

Pos Points Last name First name Country

1 100 Wegner Jenny Sweden
2 80 de Rooij Maxime Netherlands
3 70 Andersson Ida Sweden

4 60 Wegner Cajsa Sweden

5 50 Ginge Mai Denmark
6 48 Beuthner Laura Germany
7 46 Brondsted Britt Denmark
8 44 Yeo Joey Singapore
9 42 See Tracy Singapore
10 40 Lim Bernice Singapore
11 30 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
12 30 Wedel Sascha Denmark
13 28 Agerbo Rikke Holm Denmark
14 28 Timter Vanessa Germany
15 26 Jensen Emma Kalmar Mgller Denmark
16 26 Johansson Victoria Sweden
17 24 Kiiskinen Susanna Sweden
18 24 Myllymaki Sofia Sweden
19 22 Thorell Annie Sweden
20 22 Stampe Maria F. Denmark
21 16 Nathan Jasmine Yeong Singapore
22 16 Guldbak Heidi Denmark
23 16 Guldbik Mika Denmark
24 16 Christensen Line Brandt Denmark
25 16 Rasmussen Nicole Rodriguez Denmark
26 12 Neidenmark Emelie Sweden
27 12 Tranum Camilla Cecilie Denmark
28 12 Heroy Grete L. Norway
29 12 Borch-Olsen Vigdis Norway
30 12 Jensen Maria Jul Denmark
31 8 Rosenkilde Gunvor Norway
32 8 Bjerke Heidi Norway

Kegel support bowling all over the World
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